
2022 Fall Schedule for Children’s Choirs 
 

Chimes (Grade 3-6) 4:15-5:00pm Sanctuary 
Cherub Choir (Age 3-5): 5:00-5:30 Children’s Choir Room 

Carol Choir (Grades 1-2): 5:00-5:40 in Room 94 
Children’s Choir (Grade 3-6) 5:00-5:45pm Adult Choir Room: Brewer Hall 

 
 

 
 

Thursday, Sept 8 

Thursday, Sept 15 

Thursday, Sept 22 

Thursday, Sept 29 

Thursday, Oct 6 

Thursday, Oct 13 

Sunday, Oct 16 

Thursday, Oct 20 

Thursday, Oct 27 

Sunday, Oct 30 

Thursday, Nov 3 

Sunday, Nov 6 

Thursday, Nov 10 

Sunday, Nov 13 

Thursday, Nov 17 

Thursday, Nov 24 

Thursday, Dec 1 

Sunday, Dec 4 

Thursday, Dec 8 

Sunday, Dec 11 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals* 

CHILDREN’s CHOIR in 11:00 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsals 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHERUBS in 8:15, CHIMES in 11:00 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsals 

Rehearsal with CCH Children’s Choir (12:15-1:00pm) !! 

Regular Rehearsals + Dress Rehearsal for Joash service from 5:30-6:00pm  

CHILDREN & CCH KIDS in 10:30 SERVICE (Joash) 

Regular Rehearsals  

Regular Rehearsals  

NO SINGING REHEARSALS, CHIMES WILL STILL REHEARSE in SANCTUARY 

CHIMES in 11:00 SERVICE 

Regular Rehearsals 

CHILDREN’S CHOIR & CHERUB in 11:00 SERVICE 

 
 

NO CHILDREN/CAROL/CHERUB REHEARSAL Dec. 1 – MISS ABIGAIL OUT OF TOWN 
REHEARSALS BEGIN AGAIN ON Jan. 12, 2023 

*On October 13, Chimes will rehearse from 5:50-6:35pm to accommodate another ensemble in the Sanctuary during normal rehearsal time. 


